Jubilee Training schedule Winter 2012
	
	Jubilee A
	Jubilee D
	Jubilee Jays
	Jubilee Juniors 2

	Mon 3rd Sept

Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm 
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 5th Sept

Alexa and Fiona Coach
	No training
	No training
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 10th Sept

Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 12th Sept

Alexa and Sarah Coach
	No training
	Training 7-8pm
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 17th Sept

Fiona Coach Juniors as well
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 19th Sept
Sarah and Lou Coach
	No training
	No training
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 24th Sept

Fiona Coach Juniors as well
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 26th Sept 

Fiona and Sarah Coach
	No training
	Training 7-8pm
	No training
	No training

	Mon 1st Oct

Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 3rd Oct 

Alexa and Sarah Coach
	No training
	No training
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 8th Oct
Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 10th Oct
Alexa and Fiona Coach
	No training
	Training 7-8pm
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 15th Oct
Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 17th Oct

Alexa and Fiona Coach
	No training
	No training
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 22nd Oct

Alexa Coach
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training
	Training 7.30-9.30pm
	No training

	Wed 24th Oct

Alexa and Fiona coach
	No training
	Training 7-8pm
	No training
	Training 7-8pm

	Mon 29th Oct

Alexa Coach
	Half term no training
	Half term no training
	Half term no training
	Half term no training

	Wed 31st Oct 

Alexa and Sarah coach
	Half term no training
	Half term no training
	Half term no training
	Half term no training


